
GSF Awards 2023
Enabling people to live well

Registration - Refreshments & Exhibition

Speaker: Age UK (TBC)

Speaker: Felicity Warner, Soul Midwives

Welcome speech and introductions

Speaker: Dr Emma Hodges, Compassionate Communities UK

Refreshments & Exhibition

Speaker: Karen Harrison-Dening, Dementia UK

Speaker, Lucy Buxton, LJB Coach Consultancy

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

9:45 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

11:20 AM

PROGRAMME T IMES &  SPEAKER DETAILS

RESERVE YOUR

PLACE

Website: www.goldstandardframework.org.uk | Twitter: @gsfcentre1
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/the-gold-standards-framework

Youtube: www.youtube.com/@goldstandardsframework2824



Keynote Speaker: Tommy Whitelaw, Health & Care Alliance Scotland

Interactive Exhibition & Lunch

Awards Presentations

Closing

1:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:25 PM

4:25 PM

Drinks Reception4:30 PM

Speaker: Prof. Keri Thomas, Founder & Chair, GSF1:15 PM

Comfort Break2:15 PM

https://forms.office.com/e/KSxm5h0kcA
https://forms.office.com/e/KSxm5h0kcA

