

## **GSF Awards 2023**

## **Enabling people to live well**

## PROGRAMME TIMES & SPEAKER DETAILS

9:00 AM	Registration - Refreshments & Exhibition
9:45 AM	Welcome speech and introductions
10:00 AM	Speaker: Age UK (TBC)
10:20 AM	Speaker: Dr Emma Hodges, Compassionate Communities UK
10:40 AM	Speaker: Felicity Warner, Soul Midwives
11:00 AM	Refreshments & Exhibition
11:20 AM	Speaker: Karen Harrison-Dening, Dementia UK
11:40 AM	Speaker, Lucy Buxton, LJB Coach Consultancy
12:00 PM	Interactive Exhibition & Lunch
1:15 PM	Speaker: Prof. Keri Thomas, Founder & Chair, GSF
1:30 PM	Keynote Speaker: Tommy Whitelaw, Health & Care Alliance Scotland
2:15 PM	Comfort Break
2:25 PM	Awards Presentations
4:25 PM	Closing
4:30 PM	Drinks Reception



Website: www.goldstandardframework.org.uk | Twitter: @gsfcentre1 Linkedln: www.linkedin.com/company/the-gold-standards-framework Youtube: www.youtube.com/@goldstandardsframework2824